VIII Memoriat Stanistawa Uby

Lebork, 3.3.2018

Konkurencja 18
03.03.2018 - 15:52

Chtopcéw, 100m dowolny

12 - 16 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz14

1 Zawadzki Btazej

2 Wréblewski Krystian
3 Mejer Karol

4 Maka Karol

5 Muszynski Jan

6 Smal Wojciech

Seria2z14

1 tappo Jakub

2 Puzyr Maksymilian
3 Hnatyk Fabian

4 Dombrowski Jan

5 Biataszczyk Borys
6 Lis Oliwier

Seria3z14

1 Masny Bruno
2 Wansel Maksymilian

3 Raczkowski Mateusz

4 Bak Oscar
5 Borski Mikotaj
6 Kinowski Gerard

Seria4z 14

1 Jaranowski Adam
2 Gotofit Karol

3 Ortmann Mateusz
4 Skrzynski Julian

5 Daraszkiewicz Szymon

6 Rolbiecki Hubert

Seria5z 14

1 Knetki Marcin

2 Neumann Tomasz
3 Knetki Michat

4 Brylowski Tomasz
5 Zienkowicz Jan

6 Karmowski Dominik

Seria6z 14

1 Trelka Aleksander
2 Krause Mateusz

3 Swierczak Aleksander

4 Binkowski Jakub
5 Zaremba Maciej
6 Lielbriedis Adam

Rok ur.

04 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
04 Zabianka Gdansk

06 1 Solex Lebork

06  Siddemka Gdynia

05 Zabianka Gdansk

04 Zabianka Gdansk

05 1 Solex Lebork

05 1 Solex Lebork

05 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
06 1 Solex Lebork

06 Siddemka Sopot

06 1 Solex Lebork

06 Siédemka Sopot

05 Dwojka Tczew

06 1 Solex Lebork

06 Dwodjka Morena Gdansk
06 TRI-Team Rumia

06 Aguastacja Gdansk

06 Zabianka Gdarnsk

06 Aguastacja Gdansk

05 Aguastacja Gdansk

06 1 Solex Lebork

06 Agquastacja Gdansk

06 1 Solex Lebork

05 Aquarius Stupsk

04  Siédemka Gdynia

04  Aquarius Stupsk

05 Osemka Starogard Gd
06 Aguastacja Gdansk

06 Zabianka Gdarnsk

05 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
04 Siédemka Sopot

05 Dwdjka Morena Gdansk
05 Agquastacja Gdansk

04  Skalar Stupsk

05 Osemka Starogard Gd

1:45.

255835

1:38.00
1:36.00
1:29.36
1:31.86
1:37.65
1:40.31

1:28.19
1:25.79
1:24.00
1:24.15
1:28.18
1:28.45

1:22.58
1:21.14
1:20.66
1:20.81
1:22.14
1:23.35

1:20.55
1:19.19
1:18.25
1:18.74
1:19.94
1:20.58

1:17.46
1:16.86
1:16.41
1:16.49
1:17.05
1:18.25
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Seria7z 14

1 Smolis Nicolas

2 Bizewski Kacper

3 Bengier Tymoteusz
4 Rybakowski Cezary
5 Wasilewski Bartosz
6 Jankowski Damian

Seria8z 14

1 Czajkowski Wiktor
2 Irek Michat

3 Bartoszewicz Antoni
4 Ziemann David

5 Suchcicki Mateusz
6 Matofij Mikotaj

Seria9z14

1 Makowski tukasz
2 Jankowski Michat
3 Langowski Tymon
4 Hiasko Wojciech
5 Popovych Kyrylo
6 Piotrowski Kamil

Serial0z 14

1 Zychowicz Bartosz
2 Zakrzewski Piotr

3 Barzyk Pawet

4 Niemczewski Pascal
5 Pitat Maciej

6 Kurasiniski Tymon

Seriallz 14

1 Pisanski Michat
2 Gancza Filip

3 Modzelewski Aleksander

4 Kalafarski Mateusz
5 Razewski Jan
6 Zawadzki Piotr

Serial2z 14
1 Rézanski Kamil
2 tabik Marcin

3 Markiewicz Jarostaw
4 Dziendzia Radostaw
5 Markowski Wincenty

6 Drewek Jakub

Seria13z14
1 Wojewski Igor

2 Kwiatkowski Tymoteusz

3 Tasarz Kacper
4 Babel Eryk
5 Wolski Kuba

6 Krumplewski Gracjan

FRRA

06

06
05

05

05

06
03
05
05
06

05

02
02

06

05

FRERS

03

05

05
03
06
05

04
04
03
03

04
05

1 Solex Lebork
Siddemka Gdynia
Skalar Stupsk
TRI-Team Rumia
TRI-Team Rumia
Skalar Stupsk

Ruch Grudzigdz
Dwojka Morena Gdansk
Zabianka Gdansk
Siédemka Sopot
Siédemka Sopot
Siddemka Gdynia

Ruch Grudzigdz

Skalar Stupsk

Ruch Grudzigdz
Dwojka Morena Gdansk
TRI-Team Rumia
Zabianka Gdansk

Ruch Grudzigdz

Delfin Malbork

OSIiR Chojnice

OSIiR Chojnice
Aquastacja Gdarnsk
Dwojka Morena Gdansk

Aquastacja Gdansk
OSIiR Chojnice
Zabianka Gdansk
Dwoéjka Morena Gdarisk
Delfin Malbork

1 Solex Lebork

Dwojka Morena Gdarnsk
Skalar Stupsk

Mewa Wiadystawowo
Siodemka Sopot
TRI-Team Rumia
Dwojka Tczew

TRI-Team Rumia
Siédemka Gdynia
Dwojka Tczew
Siédemka Gdynia
Dwojka Morena Gdarnsk
Skalar Stupsk

1:16.00
1:16.00
1:15.57
1:15.63
1:16.00
1:16.05

1:14.33
1:14.02
1:13.38
1:13.44
1:14.27
1:15.38

1:12.84
1:11.40
1:11.01
1:11.33
1:12.17
1:13.00

1:08.35
1:07.76
1:06.85
1:06.85
1:08.20
1:09.61

1:06.23
1:05.45
1:04.94
1:05.05
1:05.95
1:06.54

1:04.48
1:03.03
1:02.64
1:02.70
1:03.89
1:04.73

1:02.54
1:00.91

590.11
1:00.27
1:02.40
1:02.61
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VIII Memoriat Stanistawa Uby
Lebork, 3.3.2018

Konkurencja 18, Chtopcéw, 100m dowolny

Serial4z14
1 Zurek Mikotaj 02 Siédemka Sopot 57.67
2 Kruczek Jakub 02  Siddemka Sopot 55.83
3 Jarecki Aleksander 02 Dwdjka Morena Gdarisk 52.07
4 Trylski Wiktor 03 TRI-Team Rumia 55.81
5 Sokotowski Fabian 03 Dwdjka Morena Gdarisk 56.71
6 Wieczorkowski Nikodem 04 Dwojka Tczew 58.82
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